Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Merrison - (921439) - Denbigh Dragons Swim Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

42.95
6:13.14
50.58
1:51.82

52.72

to LC

43.40
6:16.90
51.20
1:52.90
53.10

SC WA
Pts

152
238
176
173
109

Date

22/09/12
29/09/19
19/01/13
19/01/13
23/09/12

Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
Holywell Closed Invitational
Holywell Valentine Meet 2013
Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell

Llandudno

License

WAL446
WL192548
WAL470
WAL470
WAL446
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