Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Merrison - (921439) - Denbigh Dragons Swim Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	42.95	43.40	152	22/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
400 Freestyle	6:13.14	6:16.90	238	29/09/19	Holywell Closed Invitational	Holywell	WL192548	3
50 Breaststroke	50.58	51.20	176	19/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	WAL470	2
100 Breaststroke	1:51.82	1:52.90	173	19/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	WAL470	2
50 Backstroke	52.72	53.10	109	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS